Page 1 of 1                        FCC ID: 2BN4G-ALS-24V01
Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Add: 101, 201 Building A and 301 Building C, Juji Industrial Park, Yabianxueziwei Shajing Street, Baoan District,
Shenzhen, 518000, P.R.C.
Tel: +(86) 0755-82591330 | E-mail: webmaster@lcs-cert.com | Web: www.lcs-cert.com
Scan code to check authenticity
                                         Label and Location
Size: L: 44.70mm*W: 29.70mm
(Size: L 0.5cm x W 1.0cm)
Label Location
Model: ALS-24V01
Product Name: Permanent Outdoor Lights
Power Input(Adapter): 100-240V 50-60Hz 1.2A Max
Power Output(Adapter): 24V 0.5A
Waterproof: IP67
FCC ID : 2BN4G-ALS-24V01